WINE AND BEER
ENHANCEMENTS

MELBOURNE




THE PERFECT CHOICE
FOR YOUR NEXT EVENT

Crown Events & Conferences is the perfect choice for your
next event, offering an exceptional selection of beverage
options, and wines carefully sourced by our Director of Wine.

Whether you are planning an intimate gathering or large celebration, Crown Events &

Conferences offer everything you need to make your special event a spectacular one.

Our beverage packages have been designed to match our premium dining menu.
If you wish to elevate your experience, creating a custom package, or for more
information please speak to your Event Manager.

Pricing is per bottle. For beverages served on consumption,
a minimum spend per person applies.

WINE SELECTIONS

CHAMPAGNE

Piper Heidsieck Brut — Reims FRA

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial — Epernay FRA
Veuve Cliquot Brut — Reims, Champagne FRA
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc — Reims FRA

Dom Perignon — Champagne FRA

SPARKLING WINE

Woodbrook Sparkling — Central Ranges NSW
Seppelt ‘Fleur de Lys’ Sparkling — Great Western VIC
St Huberts Blanc de Blanc — Yarra Valley VIC

La Gioiosa Prosecco — Veneto ITA

Yarra Burn Premium — Yarra Valley VIC

Domaine Chandon Sparkling — Yarra Valley VIC

$175
$195
$215
$365
$§725

$45
$59
§72
$80
$82
$90

enjoy

RESPONSIBLY



Irvine Spring Hill Riesling — Eden Valley SA

-1 Seppelt ‘Great Western’ Riesling — Grampians VIC . $65
'ﬂ’ Brigade Block Sem Sav Blanc — Central Ranges NSW $45
821'South’ Sauvignon Blanc — South Marlborough NZ $60

Tai Tira Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc $65
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc — Marlborough NZ :

. Pocketwatch Pinot Gris — Central Ranges NSW

\ Qounterpoint Chardonnay — South Eastern Australia

\ Cblglstream Hills Chardonnay — Yarra Valley VIC
- Oakridge Chardonnay — Yarra Valley VIC
E ' Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay — Margaret River WA

-
&

ROSE WIN
Marty's Blg

6 — Biverland SA
TR b
é Yol — Yarra Valley VIC

ic’ Rosé — Provence FRA




RED WINE

Cape Schanck Pinot Noir — Mornington VIC

Babich Marlborough Pinot Noir — Martinborough, NZ
Stonier Pinot Noir — Mornington VIC

Abilene Shiraz — Central Ranges NSW

Seppelt ‘'The Drives’ Shiraz — Great Western VIC

Maxwell ‘Silver Hammer’ Shiraz — McLaren Vale SA

The Lane ‘Block 5' Shiraz — Adelaide Hills SA

Buckshot Vineyard Shiraz — Heathcote VIC

Heathcote Estate Shiraz — Heathcote VIC

Penfolds ‘Bin 28 Kalimna' Shiraz — Barossa Valley SA
Jasper Hill ‘Georgias Paddock’ Shiraz — Heathcote VIC
Wise ‘Sea Urchin’ Cabernet Merlot — Margaret River WA
Amelia Park ‘Estate’ Cabernet Merlot — Margaret River WA
Grant Burge ‘Benchmark’ Cabernet Sauvignon — Barossa Valley SA
Wynns The Siding Cabernet Sauvignon — Coonawarra SA

Oakridge ‘Barkala’ Cabernet Sauvignon — Yarra Valley VIC

DESSERT WINES

T'Gallant Juliet Moscato — Mornington Peninsula VIC
De Bortoli Nobel One — Riverina NSW

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Hardy's Zero Alcohol Free Sparkling
Hardy's Zero Alcohol Free Shiraz — NZ
Giesen Alcohol Free Pinot Gris — NZ

$50
$65
$85
$45
$55
$65
$85
$90
$130
$125
$225
$68
$90
$48
$68
$105

$48
$75

$55
$55
$55

enjoy

RESPONSIBLY



enjoy

Y




BEER SELECTIONS

LOCAL BEER

Furphy Refreshing Ale

Great Northern Lager Super Crisp

Pure Blonde
Crown Lager
Carlton Draught

Victoria Bitter

CRAFT BEER

Balter XPA Can
Mountain Goat Lager Can
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Little Creatures Pale Ale

ALCOHOL FREE BEER

Heineken 0.0

CIDER

Bulmers Original

Somersby Apple Cider

$12.50
$12
$12
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$16
$15
$15
$15

$11.50

$14
$13

IMPORTED BEER

Corona
Heineken
Peroni
Asahi

LIGHT BEER

Cascade Light

GLUTEN FREE BEER

Hahn Ultra Crisp Gluten Free

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

$14

s$11

$12.50

enjoy

RESPONSIBLY






Terms and Conditions: menus and prices are valid until 30 June 2025. Crown practises the responsible service of alcohol.



