

WINE AND BEER ENHANCEMENTS



THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR YOUR NEXT EVENT

Crown Events & Conferences is the perfect choice for your next event, offering an exceptional selection of beverage options, and wines carefully sourced by our Director of Wine.

Whether you are planning an intimate gathering or large celebration, Crown Events & Conferences offer everything you need to make your special event a spectacular one.

Our beverage packages have been designed to match our premium dining menu. If you wish to elevate your experience, creating a custom package, or for more information please speak to your Event Manager.

Pricing is per bottle. For beverages served on consumption, a minimum spend per person applies.

WINE SELECTIONS

CHAMPAGNE

Piper Heidsieck Brut — Reims FRA	\$175
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial — Epernay FRA	\$195
Veuve Cliquot Brut — Reims, Champagne FRA	\$215
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc — Reims FRA	\$365
Dom Perignon — Champagne FRA	\$725

SPARKLING WINE

Woodbrook Sparkling — Central Ranges NSW	\$45
Seppelt 'Fleur de Lys' Sparkling — Great Western VIC	\$59
St Huberts Blanc de Blanc — Yarra Valley VIC	\$72
La Gioiosa Prosecco — Veneto ITA	\$80
Yarra Burn Premium — Yarra Valley VIC	\$82
Domaine Chandon Sparkling — Yarra Valley VIC	\$90





RED WINE

Cape Schanck Pinot Noir — Mornington VIC	\$50
Babich Marlborough Pinot Noir — Martinborough, NZ	\$65
Stonier Pinot Noir — Mornington VIC	\$85
Abilene Shiraz — Central Ranges NSW	\$45
Seppelt 'The Drives' Shiraz — Great Western VIC	\$55
Maxwell 'Silver Hammer' Shiraz — McLaren Vale SA	\$65
The Lane 'Block 5' Shiraz — Adelaide Hills SA	\$85
Buckshot Vineyard Shiraz — Heathcote VIC	\$90
Heathcote Estate Shiraz — Heathcote VIC	\$130
Penfolds 'Bin 28 Kalimna' Shiraz — Barossa Valley SA	\$125
Jasper Hill 'Georgias Paddock' Shiraz — Heathcote VIC	\$225
Wise 'Sea Urchin' Cabernet Merlot — Margaret River WA	\$68
Amelia Park 'Estate' Cabernet Merlot — Margaret River WA	\$90
Grant Burge 'Benchmark' Cabernet Sauvignon — Barossa Valley SA	\$48
Wynns The Siding Cabernet Sauvignon — Coonawarra SA	\$68
Oakridge 'Barkala' Cabernet Sauvignon — Yarra Valley VIC	\$105
DESSERT WINES	
T'Gallant Juliet Moscato — Mornington Peninsula VIC	\$48
De Bortoli Nobel One — Riverina NSW	\$75
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE	
Hardy's Zero Alcohol Free Sparkling	\$55
Hardy's Zero Alcohol Free Shiraz — NZ	\$55
Giesen Alcohol Free Pinot Gris — NZ	\$55





BEER SELECTIONS

LOCAL BEER		IMPORTED BEER	
Furphy Refreshing Ale	\$12.50	Corona	\$13.50
Great Northern Lager Super Crisp	\$12	Heineken	\$13.50
Pure Blonde	\$12	Peroni	\$13.50
Crown Lager	\$12.50	Asahi	\$14
Carlton Draught	\$12.50		
Victoria Bitter	\$12.50		
ODAET DEED		LIQUEDEED	
CRAFT BEER		LIGHT BEER	
Balter XPA Can	\$16	Cascade Light	\$11
Mountain Goat Lager Can	\$15		
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	\$15		
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$15		
ALCOHOL FREE BEER		GLUTEN FREE BEER	
Heineken 0.0	\$11.50	Hahn Ultra Crisp Gluten Free	\$12.50
0.555			
CIDER			
Bulmers Original	\$14		
Somersby Apple Cider	\$13		





